Jun 232024 (18:12) India Rail Info

Borivali - Virar (15 Car) Fast Local/92007 - Mumb - WR
BVI/Borivali to VR/Virar
Oh 36m - 26 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BVI  |Borivali 04:42 0 |1 0 47 |18 |WR
2 DIC Dahisar 04:45 04:46 Tm (0 |1 2 50 (15 [WR
3 |MIRA |Mira Road 04:50 04:51 Tm [0 |1 6 52 |2 |WR
4 |BYR |Bhayandar 04:55 04:56 m [0 |1 9 55 |5 [WR
5 NIG [Naigaon 05:01 05:02 Tm (0 |1 14 |57 |5 |WR
6 BSR |Vasai Road 05:06 05:07 m |0 |1 18 (62 |7 |WR
7 [NSP |Nalla Sopara 05:11 05:12 m |0 |1 22 |42 WR
8 |VR Virar 05:18 0 26 |- WR

Jun 232024 (18:12) https://indiarailinfo.com




